

&
SLP(C)No. 14255-14258 OF 2001
ITEM No.58

Court No. 4

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14255-14258/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2001 in WP 36664/98,
681/99, 10472/99, 12287/99 @ WP(No. 21902/98 of the High Court
of Andhra Pradesh at Hyderabad)

PUTLA CHANDRAPAUL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HUMAN RESOURCES DEPT. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)(Office report)
With

SLP(C)No.14829/2001,SLP(C)No.15583-15588/2001,SLP(C)No.15591-15595/2001,
SLP(C)No.15596/2001,SLP(C)No.16882/2001

Date : 11/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
15583-88/2001 Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

14255-58/2001 Mr. H.S. Gururaja Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. K Maruthi Rao, Adv.
 Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. R Santhna Krishna, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.K. Virmani,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Four weeks' time is granted to the respondents
to file counter affidavit.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master